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Manarbia (L2) - KO1120525- e Banay Lansanyan 4 . i i
N01121919, KO1150841-
80116+053 Sunaya. Guszon
N0
[SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM
| Special Road Fund- Motor
Quazon Gontractors
ci Quezon i | Competiive Public = 1201200 10 , % 120172020 0 | 1200172020 0 | 120172029 0 [ 12012020 10 | 120172020 10
¢ 122 P scxsation
RA 1123, Installabon of Road oEO g v [V iiray || 12NN 1| RRYA0 ||, 1ZYR0R0 e L Asseuiaton, Suae sudlo | oo | iz | anizn | sz | aonan
Satety Davices. i -
Maiaria (L2). KOOS3+003-
K003+ 1003, Tiaco. Couazon
21000047001 Enswre Sale ana
oiatro Natwai Road Systern 5
- s nszo | 'ZOIBDG | oohng | rzavaa | 1z2zem Gan2021 | ©19.60000600 Asacuiaion, State Audion Ll 4
W rdonung-Prunary Rowds, MSR ) e 12072020 2 iy Lo | Vw2020 1207200 | 12072020 | 12072020

Onvrsion Ka-AQ134+063-
NU134929, Lucana City. Guszon




320101106123000

21000048002 Protect Lives und|

Taiao. Lucena City. Guazon

0EC

Competiwe Pubc
Biddng

1285220

12012020
1201202

12082020

122172020

12212020

GAA 2021

P 53 696 w0 96

1201220
12012920

12012020
12072020

12012020 10
12012020

12012020 10
1200202

1201202 ©
12077202

320101106745000

21040049-002 Protect Lives and|
Properies Agauist Major Fioods.
Floud Managerment Program

Flood Miliaion Stiuctuies and
Drauiage Systons, Constiuction
of Seawall Baranjay Baria
Lucena Giy. Gueson

Quezon I
DEC

Bading

1282020

12022020 0
2082020

12082020

127222020

12222020

P 21,560,909 94

Quezon Contractors.
Asacciation. State Audion
Bantay Lansangan

12022020 10
120112020

12022020 0
120012020

12022020 0
120172020

120272020 0
1201200

12022020 10
120172020

320102104302000

(Phase I). Lucena Cay, Quezon

Quezon i
0EQ

Competitive Public

1262020

12022020 10
12062020

12002020

1222020

12222

GAA 2021

P 44,100,000 00

Bakay Lansaigen

12022020 0
12017292

12022020 @
12072020

120202020 10
120088

12022020 10
12012920

1202200 0
120772020

300117208018000

21000514 OCAL PROGRAM
Local infrastucture Program.

1,234, Tiwoog. Gueson

DEQ

Compettve Publec
Buaaing

11262020

12022020 10
1210872020

12222020

1220200

GAA 2021

P 14,850,000 00

Quez00 Contructors

Stto
Bantay Lansangan

12072020

12072020

120772020

12072020

1202200 ©
120772020

320102104300000

21000052-002: Protect Lives and|

e—
Major River Basins and Principal
[Kivers, Constiucton of Siope
Protection akong Durmacas River
B1gy. 10. Lucena City, Quazon

DEO

Competivee Public
Bladuyg

111262020

120272020 10
12082020

12082020

122272020

12222020

GAA 2021

P 49,000 000.00

Contractors
Auscciation. Stale Audior
Hanay Lansar

120212020 10
120772020

12022020 10
12012020

12022020 1©
120772020

12022020 0
120772020

12022020 10
120172020

320102104109000

0EO

Competitve Pubisc
Bradoy

W20

1202200 10
12082020

12002020

1222202

1222020

GaA 2021

P 57,900,000 00

Bantay Lasangait

1202220 10
120772020

12022020 0
2012020

12022020 10
12012020

1202208 10
wn

12022020 10
12072020

300117200024000

0€0

Competitve Public
Buading

11262020

12022020 0
12062020

120W2020

1222200

12222020

GAA 2021

P 4,960,000 00

Quez0n Contructors
Associabon. Stale Audtor
Baitay Lunsangan

12022020 10
120172020

12022000 10
120112029

12022020 10
12012020

12022020 10
120112020

12022020 10
12072020

310104100302000

N00S2+ 324 Tiaony, Gumaon

[

Competie Public
g

128220

12022020 10
12082020

120w 2020

1222200

V200

GAA 2021

P 816340000

Quazon Convactors.
Associabon Slale Audior
antay Lansangar

12022020 10
11820

1202202010
12072020

12022020 0
120772020

1202202 0
12072020

12022020 10
12072020

310206100665000

21000056-001 Ensure Sate und
[Rotuabie Nabiorial Koud Systen
[Notworh Dewwicpment

[ Construction of Missing ks

[ Nerw Rovwds. Guezon Eco-Tounsm)
Sariaya-Candelaria-long-Sun

=)

Compebls Publec
By

117262020

120220200
12082020

120w 2020

122212020

12222020

GAA 2021

P 77.200.00000

12022020 10
120072020

120712020

120772020

1200202

120772020

210,0067-002 Frotect Lives and|
Proportos Agantst Major Fiouds.
Flood Management Program
(Constiuction / Rehabitabin of
[Fiood Mitigation Faciities within
[Major Forvon Basins and Principal

DEC

Competite Public
Biading

262020

120272020 10
12062020

12082020

1212212020

V2222020

GAA 2021

P 39,200,000 00

Quazon Contractors.
Associabion. Stale Audior
Bantay Latisangun

120212020 10
12072020

12022020 0

1200202

12072020

12072020

12072020

210.10056-CONVERGENCE AND
[ SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM

por R A 11239, Preventive
Maitonance - Pruniary Roads

- KO130+568. KO130+624 ~
[K0130+827 Lucena City. Quezon

vEo

Competiuve Public
Boduy

1262020

120220 10
12082020

12082020

12222620

12222020

GAA 2021

P 80,905,600 00

Quezon Contractons

‘Bantay Lansangan

12022020 10
12002020

102200 0

12072020

120772020

1201220

120272020 10,
120772020

NOT INCLUDED IN GAA

Constiuction of Siope Protecton

Crouh. Barangay Ayusan i
Tiwong. Guezon

Quazon i
0EO

Compatitne Public
Bidding

122020

120202020 10

1200200

rezHan

N

GAA 2021

¥ 9.900.000 00

Quazon Contractors
Asscciaton, State Audior,
Bantay Lansangan

12022020 10
12072020

12002080
120112020

1202202 10
120112020

1202202 0
120112020

12022020 1o
12072020

320102104111000

g Quiapo
Bigy Patuoga Norte, Candetania.
(Guozon

=)

Competitne Public
By

11262020

1202202 0
1208220

12002020

12222020

12200

GAA 2021

P53 699 900

Guezon Contractors
. Stake Auddor
Bantay Lansaogus

1202202 ©
12072020

12022020 ©
120202

1202200 16

120220

120712020

12072020




’ e 0
21010001001 Ensue Sato 300
et N o Sy
et Dot oas ;
Guaton Cotacas
o Ty e 301 | cunsinn | comprmpianc | o oo . ol nsm o oo oo
e o - Cansora-| €0 prei Bl It R R % | Pt oaun Sute it | ' gy | veoranan | vooames | vowria | veoraszs
Botoc Kd- RO147+017.00- tay Lassamgen
314765100 Candsians
Cuain
Quezon i | Competitive Public: N2VA02 10 Shmdtn Compseny 12042020 10 | 12002020 16 | 12042020 1 | 120472020 10 | 12042020 K
0011620410000 on | conptne . . § ) . 20 . w0
€O Buading W |y | WOR | A | e Ll P6500.00000 1ot | 0 | 2onn | wnnn | 1200200
21010063001 Emure e sra
ettt Aol R S
e Oneiomen -
| Construction of Missing Lioks. Quason i | Competive Publc 12042020 10 Quezon Contractons | 51642620 1, | 12042020 10 | 12042020 10 | 12042020 10 | 12042020 10
’ et g L oo | computve 3 0 ; ; : o o o
Sy Now Rouds. Guezon Eco-Tounsm | DEO. Biading WARD | oo | 121120 | 1223200 | 1223220 21 Pa720000.00 socn S A 12072020 | 12072020 | v2n0r20 | vonzz | 1zereeze
e Lamargan
Sanae - Canioa T
5o Ao s Packog’
Gnion 5 Ak, Gt
2100004002 Prtct s anc
Fropets Aguest e Fussn
oo s v
Cormcon:Ranatan, 5
Flood Mitnjalion Facilibes withen | Guezon i | Compettive Publc 12042020 lo G Consiom 12042028 1o 12042020 0 | 12042020 10
e— e s oa ) Suae -
AN |0 e Baarm i | 060 pe Vi | T | iz | (it e e Suse o, 15570’ | | ez | tousia | 12ora
[Rivers. Constiuction ot h Lansingan
recton aing umecas o
oy . Licna oy
e
T ——
Vet Mot o
RecuLAR Cuesan Gntactn y
rsuoswim a2 | Gunaon | Gonpottne utkc T y L vanuzuzgo | 1204020 o | 120420 o | 1204202010 | r2va020 e
Vanous LEG g e 12102020 Adiive TRENAN0 e MABIENANGY  I.000.900.90 Association, State Audtor. | *yy07,2000 | 012020 | vaorze | vzonax | vz
€ Fuono 021 ey Laargen
Locatons it Gnson 200

Total Alioted Budget of On-going

©.799,172,095 18

Prepared by:

NIMFA{M. DERADA

Recommended for Approval by:

APPROVED:

¢

DEL ARIO C. NACA
ict Engineer

QIC-Office of




